
CITY OF CHILLIWACK 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 
 

The Council of the City of Chilliwack has adopted the  
following “Schedule of Meetings” for the year 2024: 

 
2024 Regular Council Meetings 

 
Tuesday, January 9 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, January 23 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, February 6 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, February 20 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 5 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 19 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 2 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, April 16 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 7 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 21 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, June 4 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, June 18 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, July 2 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, July 16 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, August 6 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 4:00 pm* 
Tuesday, August 20 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, September 3 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 4:00 pm* 
Tuesday, September 24 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, October 8 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 4:00 pm* 
Tuesday, October 22 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, November 5 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 4:00 pm* 
Tuesday, November 19 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
Tuesday, December 3 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm 4:00 pm* 
Tuesday, December 17 2:00 pm / 6:30 pm* 
 

 
 
 
Jacqueline Morgan, CMC 
Corporate Officer 

* Reconvened meetings will only 
take place at the first meeting of each 

month, unless otherwise posted. 
 

* Reconvened meetings will take 
place at 4:00 pm. 


	The Council of the City of Chilliwack has adopted the
	following “Schedule of Meetings” for the year 2024:
	2024 Regular Council Meetings


